The Power of Trust
The Power of Trust
The Power of Trust
The Power of Trust
DEEP WELL
SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS
50Hz & 60Hz
T h e  P o w e r  o f  T r u s t
SUBMERSIBLE
MOTORS - 50Hz
AYKO positions itself as not just a pump distribution company  but as a dependable,
technologically sound and one stop solution provider to meet the diverse needs of customers
across the globe. Understanding the need of efficient and cost effective pumping solutions and
fluid management systems.
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
In view of continuous improvements in our design and process, the information, dimensions and specifications given herein are subject to change without notice.
02
AYKO is established by family having more than 37 years of experience
With the vast experience gained in both domestic and international markets arwa products are
designed and produced with synergy of best in class technologies and processes with
international standards. Most of its products are ISI cer tified and manufacturing facilities are
accredited with ISO 9001.
We are determined to offer reliable & Innovative products and services with high standards,
Dedicated to understand & meet customers’ requirements on time.We are committed to focus on
introducing industry best technologies & Concepts to save energy, protect environment and to
give high priority for customers’ satisfaction all time.
X  X  X M - ( S ) ( X ) X X  X X X
Type of motor
A- Water Filled
Nominal Dia in Inches
4=4”, 6=6”, 10=10”
Materials of Construction
K= CI Top with SS Shell
L= Casted SS410 Construction
C= Cast Iron Top & Bottom
S= Casted SS304
T= Casted SS316
Appl. only for spl. requirement
M= Mech Seal Type
P= PT Sensor
H= High temp.(PE2- PA Winding)
Voltage
110V- A, 120V- C, 220V- D, 230V- E, 330V- I, 440V- L, 460V- M, 525V- N
Method of Starting
W: 1Ph- 2W- PSC
M: 1Ph- 3W- CSR
S: 1Ph- 3W- CSCR
T: 3Ph- D.O.L
D: 3Ph- S.D.
Rated Power in kW (50Hz)
03- 0.37kW, 15-15kW, 220- 22kW, 320- 220kW, A10- 110kW
Rated Power in HP (60Hz)
05- 0.5HP, 20- 2HP, 300- 30HP, A50- 150HP, B50- 250HP
Applicable only for 60Hz
04
SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS - 50Hz & 60Hz
T h e  P o w e r  o f  T r u s t
In view of continuous improvements in our design and process, the information, dimensions and specifications given herein are subject to change without notice.
Materials of Construction 4ACM
Upper & Lower Housing CI, FG 200 Casted SS 410 Casted SS 304
Stator Shell SS 202 SS 410             SS 304
Thrust Pad CARBON / TEFLON CARBON / TEFLON CARBON / TEFLON
Thrust Bearing CI, FG 200/ SS 420 SS 410 / SS 420 SS 304 / SS 420
Diaphragm NITRILE RUBBER NITRILE RUBBER NITRILE RUBBER
Motor Base CI, FG 200 SS 410 SS 304
Upper housing shell  CI, FG 200 SS 410 SS 304
Shaft SS 420 / 431 SS 420 / 431 SS 420 / 431
Sleeve SS 410 SS 410 SS 410
4ALM 4ASM
Features
Ÿ Easy to dismantle & repair

  5.5kW to 45kW Star Delta (S.D.) 5.5 kW to 30.0 kW Star Delta ( DOL / S.D.)
Cable leadout type  Permanently Connected Permanently Connected
  3 / 4 Core PVC Flat Cable 3 / 4 Core PVC Flat Cable
50 Hz 60 Hz
6” Water Filled Rewindable Motors
10
SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS
In view of continuous improvements in our design and process, the information, dimensions and specifications given herein are subject to change without notice.
6" Motor Cross Sectional View
Upper Housing
Motor Shell
T h e  P o w e r  o f  T r u s t
11
6" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
6ACM-40T 4 5.5 4 - 3.0 704 49
6ACM-45T 4.5 6 4 - 3.0 704 51
6ACM-55T 5.5 7.5 4 2.5 3.0 774 59.0
6ACM-75T 7.5 10 4 2.5 3.0 819 65.0
6ACM-93T 9.3 12.5 6 2.5 3.0 849 69.0
6ACM-110T 11 15 6 4 3.0 909 76.0
6ACM-130T 13 17.5 10 4 3.0 939 79.0
6ACM-150T 15 20 10 4 3.0 989 85.0
6ACM-185T 18.5 25 10 4 4.0 1039 92.0
6ACM-220T 22 30 10 4 4.0 1129 100.0
6ACM-260T 26 35 10 6 4.0 1164 105
6ACM-300T 30 40 16 6 4.0 1339 118
6ACM-370T 37 50 16 6 5.0 1312 128
6ACM-450T 45 60 16 10 5.0 1387 120
Model HPkW
Cable
Size D.O.L.
(sq. mm)

cosØ
Max. Down
thrust
Load (N)
Cable
Size
(sq.mm)
Cable
Length
(m)
Height
(mm)
Net
Weight
(kg)
6ACM-S55TE   5.5 4 17.3 73 0.8 15500 2.5 3.0 646 51
6ACM-S60TE 6 4.5 20.0 75 0.82 15500 2.5 3.0 661 53
6ACM-S75TE 7.5 5.5 24.5 76 0.85 15500 4.0 3.0 716 59
6ACM-S100TE 10 7.5 31.1 78 0.87 15500 6.0 3.0 761 65
6ACM-S125TE 12.5 9.3 36.7 79 0.87 15500 6.0 3.0 791 69
6ACM-S150TE 15 11 44.7 81 0.86 15500 10.0 3.0 851 76
6ACM-S175TE 17.5 13 52.7 80 0.86 15500 10.0 3.0 881 79
6ACM-S200TE 20 15 60.0 80 0.86 15500 10.0 3.0 931 85
6ACM-S250TE 25 18.5 68.2 86 0.88 15500 16.0 4.0 981 92
6ACM-S300TE 30 22 86.4 86 0.84 15500 16.0 4.0 1071 100
Model kWHP
Full load
Current
(A)
Eff.
(%)
P.F.
cosØ
Max. Down
thrust
Load (N)
Cable
Size
(sq.mm)
Cable
Length
(m)
60Hz, Three Phase, 380V Water filled motor
Height
(mm)
Net
Weight
(kg)
6ACM-S55T   5.5 4 9.5 73 0.8 15500 2.5 3.0 646 51
6ACM-S60T 6 4.5 11 75 0.82 15500 2.5 3.0 661 53
6ACM-S75T 7.5 5.5 13.5 76 0.85 15500 4.0 3.0 716 59
6ACM-S100T 10 7.5 17.1 78 0.87 15500 6.0 3.0 761 65
6ACM-S125T 12.5 9.3 20.2 79 0.87 15500 6.0 3.0 791 69
6ACM-S150T 15 11 24.6 81 0.86 15500 10.0 3.0 851 76
6ACM-S175T 17.5 13 29 80 0.86 15500 10.0 3.0 881 79
6ACM-S200T 20 15 33 80 0.86 15500 10.0 3.0 931 85
6ACM-S250T 25 18.5 37.5 86 0.88 15500 10.0 4.0 981 92
6ACM-S300T 30 22 47.5 86 0.84 15500 16.0 4.0 1071 100
6ACM-S350T 35 26 55.3 84 0.84 27500 16.0 4.0 1152 110
6ACM-S400T 40 30 65 84 0.84 27500 16.0 4.0 1236 128
6ACM-S500T 50 37 83 83 0.82 27500 16.0 4.0 1359 138
Model kWHP
Full load
Current
(A)
Eff.
(%)
P.F.
cosØ
Max. Down
thrust
Load (N)
Cable
Size
(sq.mm)
Cable
Length
(m)
60Hz, Three Phase, 440/460V Water filled motor
Height
(mm)
Net
Weight
(kg)
6ACM-S55TM   5.5 4 8.6 73 0.8 15500 2.5 3.0 646 51
6ACM-S60TM 6 4.5 10.0 75 0.82 15500 2.5 3.0 661 53
6ACM-S75TM 7.5 5.5 12.3 76 0.85 15500 4.0 3.0 716 59
6ACM-S100TM 10 7.5 15.5 78 0.87 15500 6.0 3.0 761 65
6ACM-S125TM 12.5 9.3 18.4 79 0.87 15500 6.0 3.0 791 69
6ACM-S150TM 15 11 22.4 81 0.86 15500 10.0 3.0 851 76
6ACM-S175TM 17.5 13 26.4 80 0.86 15500 10.0 3.0 881 79
6ACM-S200TM 20 15 30.0 80 0.86 15500 10.0 3.0 931 85
6ACM-S250TM 25 18.5 34.1 86 0.88 15500 10.0 4.0 981 92
6ACM-S300TM 30 22 43.2 86 0.84 15500 10.0 4.0 1071 100
6ACM-S350TM 35 26 50.3 84 0.84 27500 16.0 4.0 1152 110
6ACM-S400TM 40 30 59.1 84 0.84 27500 16.0 4.0 1236 128
6ACM-S500TM 50 37 74 83 0.82 27500 16.0 4.0 1359 138
In view of continuous improvements in our design and process, the information, dimensions and specifications given herein are subject to change without notice.
T h e  P o w e r  o f  T r u s t
13
8" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS

Max. Liquid temp.  33° C 33° C
starts per hour  10 Times 10 Times
Method of starting  37 kW - 93 kW  (DOL & S.D.) 37.0 kW - 63.0 kW  (DOL & S.D.)
Cable leadout type  3 / 4 Core PVC Flat Cable 3 / 4 Core PVC Flat Cable
50 Hz 60 Hz
8” Water Filled Rewindable Motors
14
SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS
In view of continuous improvements in our design and process, the information, dimensions and specifications given herein are subject to change without notice.
8" Motor Cross Sectional View
Upper Housing
Lower Housing
T h e  P o w e r  o f  T r u s t
15
8" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
8ACM-370T 37 50 85 400 82 0.84 45500 200
122
8ACM-450T 45 60 100 520 82 0.84 45500 268 149
8ACM-550T 55 75 120 660 83 0.84 45500 370
180
8ACM-630T 63 85 135 720 83 0.84 45500 410
8ACM-370T 37 50 16.0 10 4.0 1236.5 166.0
8ACM-450T 45 60 16.0 10 4.0 1351.5 188.0
8ACM-550T 55 75 35.0 25 5.0 1431.5 203.0
8ACM-630T 63 85 35.0 25 5.0 1491.5 213.0
8ACM-750T 75 100 35.0 35 5.0 1561 230
8ACM-930T 93 125 35.0 35 5.0 1634 245
Model HPkW
Cable
Size S.D.
(sq. mm)

Max. Down
thrust
Load (N)
Cable
Size
(sq.mm)
Cable
Length
(m)
60Hz, Three Phase, 380V Water Filled Motor
Height
(mm)
Net
Weight
(kg)
8ACM-S500T 50 37 78 377 84 0.88 45500 25 4.0 1236 166
8ACM-S600T 60 45 92.5 470 85 0.88 45500 25 4.0 1351 188
8ACM-S750T 75 55 113.8 560 85 0.88 45500 35 5.0 1431 203
8ACM-S850T 85 63 135.5 690 86 0.89 45500 35 5.0 1491 213
8ACM-SA00T 100 75 150 765 85 0.9 45500 35 5.0 1491 215
8ACM-SA10T 110 81 164 833 84 0.89 55000 35 5.0 1570 220
8ACM-SA25T 125 93 187 942 84 0.89 55000 35 5.0 1630 225
Star ting

Max. Down
thrust
Load (N)
Cable
Size
(sq.mm)
Cable
Length
(m)
60Hz, Three Phase, 440/460V Water Filled Motor
Height
(mm)
Net
Weight
(kg)
8ACM-S500TM 50 37 71 308 84 0.88 45500 25 4.0 1236 166
8ACM-S600TM 60 45 84 382 85 0.88 45500 25 4.0 1351 188
8ACM-S750TM 75 55 103 458 85 0.88 45500 35 5.0 1431 203
8ACM-S850TM 85 63 120 563 86 0.89 45500 35 5.0 1491 213
8ACM-SA00TM 100 75 127 625 85 0.9 45500 35 5.0 1491 215
8ACM-SA10TM 110 81 134 681 84 0.89 55000 35 5.0 1570 220
8ACM-SA25TM 125 93 153 770 84 0.89 55000 25 5.0 1630 225
Star ting
Current
(A)
In view of continuous improvements in our design and process, the information, dimensions and specifications given herein are subject to change without notice.